
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
27
40
23
21
73
15
94
07
26
77
90
3

Name
Benjamin DISTAULO
Eric LAPORTE
Yves LEGRIS
Claude BOURBONNAIS
Michel SALLENBACH
Charles LECLERC
Didier SCHRAENEN
Martin HARVEY
Valerie CHIASSON
Jonathan DE BULLE
Marc VEILLEUX
Marie-Lise TREMBLAY

Class

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Hometown

LORRAINE

BLAINVILLE

LAVAL

HUDSON

ROXTON POND

QUEBEC

ST-HILAIRE

LACHENAIE

REPENTIGNY

MASCOUCHE

ST-HYACINTHE

BELOEIL

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm
2:10.165
2:12.711
2:13.058
2:13.226
2:13.974
2:14.262
2:14.591
2:18.342
2:18.896
2:19.031
2:19.573
2:22.972

Diff

2.546

2.893

3.061

3.809

4.097

4.426

8.177

8.731

8.866

9.408

12.807

Best Spd

96.800

94.943

94.696

94.576

94.048

93.846

93.617

91.079

90.715

90.627

90.275

88.129

In Lap

8

9

2

5

7

9

3

9

5

5

6

6

2nd Best

2:10.280

2:13.491

2:13.547

2:14.161

2:14.017

2:14.374

2:14.692

2:18.755

2:20.141

2:19.314

2:19.845

2:23.280

2nd Spd

96.715

94.388

94.349

93.917

94.018

93.768

93.547

90.808

89.909

90.443

90.100

87.940

2nd Lap

9

8

3

6

6

7

4

8

2

9

7

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grand Prix de Mirabel

Coupe Toyota

P1 - 10:55-11:15

Practice started at 10:56:48

Circuit ICAR 3.500 Km

7/11/2008 10:55 AM


